          SINHO ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
COVER TAPE DATA SHEET
SHPTPSA329 Antistatic Pressure Sensitive Cover Tape
Product Description
SINHO Antistatic Pressure Sensitive Cover Tape
SHPTPSA329 series is a transparent, antistatic polyester
film tape, designed to work effectively with Amorphous
Polyethylene Terephthalate (APET) carrier tapes.

Clear
PS (Polystyrene) Black PS(Polystyrene) Clear ABS Black
APET
Clear
Compatibility X X X X X √
Safety Tested Reports Material Safety Data Sheet  &  Drawing
TSCA TEST REPORT (PDF, 499KB)
MSDS for SHPTPSA329 PSA Cover Tape (PDF,
77KB)
PSA RoHS TEST REPORT (PDF, 443KB)
Drawing for SHPTPSA329 PSA Cover
Tape (PDF, 80KB)
PSA HALOGEN TEST REPORT (PDF, 380KB)
ESD TEST REPORT (PDF, 1636KB)
                        Part Number                       Width +/-0.10mm                           Qty/case
SHPTPSA329-5.4 5.4 160
SHPTPSA329-9.3 9.3 80
SHPTPSA329-13.3 13.3 60
SHPTPSA329-21.3 21.3 48
SHPTPSA329-25.5 25.5 40
SHPTPSA329-37.5 37.5 20
SHPTPSA329-49.5 49.5 20
SHPTPSA329-65.5 65.5 16
SHPTPSA329-81.5 81.5 12
SHPTPSA329-97.5 97.5 8
SHPTPSA329-113.0 113.0 8
Storage Conditions:
1. Envionment Temperature and relative humidity:（25±2)℃, (60%±10%）RH
2. Optimum using envionment: 25℃, 70%RH
2. Shelf Life: 1 YEAR